DELEGACIJE TURNJIRJEV ZIMA 2018-2019 / Verzija 10 /

TEDEN DATUM TURNIR

RANG KRAIJ

VRHOVNI SODNIK

GLAVNI SODNIKI [GS]/ASIST. VRH.SODNIKA [A]

TA Breskvar Ljubljana
TK Branik Maribor
TK Olimpija Ljubljana
TK Medvode

ZTK Maribor

w w www

midi,11  TK Krsko
mini,10 TK Portovald Novo mesto
3 TK Triglav Kranj
3 STK Velenje
3 ZTK Maribor
2 TK Max club Ljubljana

Kazimir Miha Smuc
Rok Maticic
Tomaz Majer

Jure Jerkic

Borut Dereani

Borut Dereani
Anja Regent
Jure Jerkic
JoZze Srebotnik
Ales Fras
Marjan Ogrinc

Lara Jerse

Ales Fras

Lucija Ana Vrscaj
Bostjan PleSec
Gorazd Kovacic¢

Lara Jerse [A]
Bojan Gorenc
Janko Esih
Gorazd Kovacic

Bostjan Plesec Lucija Ana Vrscaj

128322019  2./42  FIN3-12mA
2./4.2  FIN3-12 7AB
2./4.2  FIN3-12 mB
2./4.2  OP3-16 mA
2./42  OP3-16 mB?
9./10.2  OP3-8-11 m?
9./10.2  OP3-8-11 m?
9./11.2 OP4-14mA
9./11.2 OP4-14mB
9./11.2 OP4-147%
9./11.2  OP3-CLm?

16./17.2 RR4-12 m?
16./17.2 RR4-12 m?
16./17.2 RR4-12 m?
16./18.2 OP3-18 m?
23./25.2 OP4-16 mA
23./25.2 OP4-16%

23./25.2 OP4-16 mB

TK Branik Maribor

TK Max club Ljubljana
TK Sporn - Menge$
STK Velenje

W S~ ~

2 TA Breskvar Ljubljana
2 TK Olimpija Ljubljana
3 TK AS Litija

Ales Fras

Bostjan Kreutz
Vlado Kovacic¢
Joze Srebotnik

Iva Sodnik
BlaZ AnZe Pipan
Tomaz Majer

Benjamin Belis

Lucija Ana Vrscaj
Lara Jerse
AmbrozZ Brezovar

2./4.3

9./11.3
9./11.3

0P4-CL mz

FIN4-12 mA
FIN4-12 mZB

3 TK Max club Ljubljana

2 TK Branik Maribor
3 TK AS Litija

Tomaz Majer

Rok Matici¢
Tomaz Majer

Ana Stih

Timotej Jud
Kristina Tina
Godec



9./11.3
9./11.3
9./11.3
9./11.3

16./17.3
16./18.3
16./18.3
16./18.3
16./18.3

23./23.3

FIN4-12 ZA
OP5-16

OP5-16 mA
OP5-16 mB

OP4-8-11 mz
OP5-14 m AB
OP5-14 7
OP4-18
OP4-18 m

DP-dvojice

/
2,3

2
2
2

veter.

ZTK Maribor

TC Ljubljana

TK Celje

TK Sport plus Ljubljana

TK Z sport Ljubljana
TK Sport plus Ljubljana
TK Sporn — Menge3

TC Ljubljana

TK Max club Ljubljana

BTC Millenium

Borut Dereani
Iva Sodnik
Marjan Ogrinc
Blaz AnZe Pipan

Anja Regent
Ana Sodnik
Vlado Kovacic
Bostjan Kreutz
Igor Rakun

Anja Regent

Ales Fras
Ana Stih
Janko Esih
JoZze Gorenc

Bojan Gorenc
Lucija Ana Vrscaj
Iva Sodnik



